
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

COVID-19 testing in LDCs – status report of 31 Mar 2022 

Positive cases 
How many of the 46 LDCs reported  

Administered tests 

Per 1Million population 

LDCs compared to the rest of the world 

Population Reported tests 

7,794,798,729 
 

Reported tests per 1Million population 

Source: CDP Secretariat, calculated based on data from 
Worldometer (https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/) 

Least developed 
countries (LDCS) 

Developing 
countries, except 
LDCs 

Developed 
countries 

Legend: 

Cases Tests 

1,057,438,163 
v 
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Bhutan 
Rwanda 
Djibouti 
Lesotho 

Timor-Leste 
Nepal 

Zambia 
Cambodia 
Mauritania 
Myanmar 
Lao PDR 

Sao Tome and Principe 
Togo 

Bangladesh 
Guinea-Bissau 

Gambia 
Senegal 
Uganda 
Guinea 
Benin 
Angola 

Mozambique 
Ethiopia 

South Sudan 
Sierra Leone 

Mali 
Malawi 
Burundi 
Liberia 

Somalia 
Afghanistan 

Central African Republic 
Madagascar 

Sudan 
Haiti 

Burkina Faso 
Chad 
Niger 

Dem. Rep. of the Congo 
Yemen 

Solomon Islands 
Eritrea 

6,101,072,995 

63,477,665 
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2,678
16,011

381
920
342
424
952

2,623
1,357
2,213

2,943
4,395

1,584
1,405

3,079
4,284

1,434
929

1,512
3,917

6,870
2,862
2,126
2,650

3,396
4,905
4,728
3,977

11,648
4,286

26,271
24,604

11,115
12,063

7,927
16,441

32,556
16,758

15,152
15,387

9,599
39,971

6,523
7,143
8,563
8,976
9,404
11,091
11,366
11,370
12,334
14,280
16,334
22,823
24,023
26,552
27,635
28,162
30,662
31,467
31,657
38,950
39,596
43,275
47,660
47,984
53,128
59,840
61,400
63,310
82,623
83,550
128,312
137,120
139,759
161,169
171,120
174,442
184,887
188,925
198,534
294,851
379,874

2,692,852


